JIANGSU FUXIN
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: Michael.y@jsfuxintech.com;  https:// www.jsfuxintech.com
No. 2 Chuangye Avenue, HeQiao Town Development Zone, Yixing City, Jiangsu Province         52
Gravity valveless filter
Purpose and introduction
ZW gravity valveless filter is a small filter structure

Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: Michael.y@jsfuxintech.com;  https:// www.jsfuxintech.com
No. 2 Chuangye Avenue, HeQiao Town Development Zone, Yixing City, Jiangsu Province         53
Specifications and main technical parameters:
Model
Water yield
(m/h)
Number
of filters
Group form
Overall dimension
of monomer(mm)
Unit operating
capacity (kg)
ZW-F-20 20
2
Square
integration
2000 x 1100 x 4340 15450
ZW-F-30 30 2000 x 1630 x 4402 22170
ZW-F-40 40 2165 x 2000 x 4442 28970
ZW-F-50 50 2710 x 2000 x 4442 35300
ZW-F-60 60 2600 x 2500 x 4502 42860
ZW-F-80 80 3000 x 2900 x 4547 57010
ZW-F-100 100
2
Square
dihedron
2100 x 2600 x 4512 37560
ZW-F-125 125 2255 x 3000 x 4558 46230
ZW-F-150 150 2705 x 3000 x 4558 54600
ZW-F-175 175 3160 x 3000 x 4558 63200
ZW-F-200 200
2
Circular
dihedron
Φ3720 x H5174 70450
ZW-F-240 240 Φ4080 x H5247 184490
ZW-F-320 320 Φ4700 x H5412 113540
ZW-F-400 400 Φ5260 x H5523 147490
ZW-F-500 500 Φ5870 x H5669 184490
ZW-F-300 300
3
Circular
trisomy
Φ3720 x H4444 62180
ZW-F-360 360 Φ4080 x H4517 74980
ZW-F-480 480 Φ4700 x H4682 100460
ZW-F-600 600 Φ5260 x H4793 137870
ZW-F-750 750 Φ5870 x H4939 173190